Weatherproof Pass-Through Reader
The Dorado WP644 Weatherproof  Pass-Through Reader accepts your magnetic stripe ID
badge for access control and more!
Offering a wide selection of  readers, cards, and card encoders, Dorado represents the
access control industry's preferred choice for magnetic stripe readers and cards.
Most access control systems use some form of  plastic ID card. With the popular WP644
Pass-Through Reader, one simple motion through the card slot reads a card. A bi-color
LED confirms that a card has been read, then changes color when the door unlocks. Use

stripe reader heads are not covered under this warranty; for
complete details, please see HID’s Sales Policy.)
How to Order
Dorado WP644W
Weatherproof  Pass-Through Magnetic Stripe Card Reader
Color: White
Part Number: 3110-6444
Dorado WP644B
Weatherproof  Pass-Through Magnetic Stripe Card Reader
Color: Black
Part Number: 3110-6445
Dorado WP644W
Weatherproof  Pass-Through Reader with Heater
Color: White
Part Number: 3110-6446
Dorado WP644B
Weatherproof  Pass-Through Reader with Heater
Color: Black
Part Number: 3110-6447
For complete ordering details, please see HID’s How to Order
Guide found at www.hidcorp.com/products/product-ordering-
guide.html.
Specifications
© 2008 HID Global. All rights reserved. HID, and the HID logo are trademarks
or registered trademarks of  HID Global in the U.S. and/or other countries. All
other trademarks, service marks, and product or service names are trademarks or
registered trademarks of  their respective owners.  Rev. 4/2008
ACCESS experience.
HID Global Offices:
Corporate
North America
9292 Jeronimo Road
Irvine, CA 92618-1905
U.S.A.
Phone: (800) 237-7769
Phone: (949) 598-1600
Fax:     (949) 598-1690
Europe, Middle East & Africa
Homefield Road
Haverhill, Suffolk
CB9 8QP
England
Phone: +44 (0) 1440 714 850
Fax:     +44 (0) 1440 714 840
Asia Pacific
19/F 625 King’s Road
North Point
Island East
Hong Kong
Phone: +852 3160-9800
Fax:     +852 3160-4809
Latin America
Circunvalacion Ote. #201 B
Despacho 2
Col. Jardines del Moral
Leon 37160, Gto.
Mexico
Phone: +52 477 779 1492
Fax:     +52 477 779 1493
hidcorp.com
MKT-MAG644_DS_EN80% Recycled
40% Post-Consumer Waste
Processed Chlorine Free
Data Tracks Track 1 or 2; high or low coercivity
2.125”H x 3.375”L x 0.03” +/- .003” thick
(54mm H x 86mm L x .76mm +/- .07mm thick)
8 to 50 inches (203 to 1270mm) per second
1 ms per bit
UL 294; FCC Part 15, CE
6.00” x 1.75” x 1.49”; 152 x 38 x 43 mm
7.00” x 2.75” x 1.69”; 178 x 70 x 43 mm